Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 01.09.2019

116
17
129
290
167
179
185
219
212
224
187
230
229
44
17
191
261
228
252
215
42
174
269
301
21
36
175
314
40
33

Name

Horn Gerry (2011, Eichigt)
Piringer Pius (2011, Fussach)

Van Den Eeckhout Nael (2011, Felsberg)

Eugster Janni (2011, Lichingen)
Camenisch Nico (2012, Flond)
Kalberer Flurin (2011, Heiligkreuz)
Moosbrugger Benedikt (2011, Dornbirn)
Vogel Jonas (2012, Fussach)

Bdsch Valentin (2011, Dornbirn)
Djuric Marko (2011, Klaus)

Aaron Di Stasio (2012, Seewis)
Ellensohn Jonas (2011, Ubersaxen)
Midiller Leo (2011, Feldkirch)

Frei Maline (2011, Engelburg)
Tessadri Linda (2011, Wolfurt)
Thurnherr Julian (2012, Gais)
Walther Nando (2011, Zizers)
Oberscheider Linus (2011, Koblach)
Lechner Jamie-Eliano (2012, Fussach)
Freuis Jakob (2012, Dornbirn)
Koller Medea (2012, Gais)
Nachbaur Nico (2012, Hard)
Hagspiel Feilong (2012, Hochst)
Loher Levi (2011, Altstatten)
Wiesner Valerie (2011, Rorschach)
Steiner Marie (2011, Ruthi)
Nachbaur Colin (2012, Hard)
Gachter Sanna (2012, Oberriet)
Diethelm Anna (2012, Hinterforst)
Graf Jasmin (2011, Rehetobel)

Team

Bikestore Racing

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
Bike Racing Sarganserland

VC Altstatten

VC Surselva

RSV Pizol

RV Dornbirn

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
RV Dornbirn

MTB-Team Hohenems

VBC Landquart

MTB-Team Hohenems
MTB-Team Hohenems

RMC Gossau

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard

VBC Landquart
MTB-Team Hohenems

Dj Bikeshop Simplon Hard
RV Dornbirn

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
RV-DJs Bikshop Simplon Hard

bischibikes / kopierpapier.ch

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard

03:06.7
03:26.8
03:325
03:37.7
03:36.5
03:345
03:47 1
03:45.4
03:50.9
04:06.6
03:58.1
04:34.0
04:385
04:04 .1
04:03.4
04:33.2
04:07.2
04:17.7
04:14.2
04:26.0
04:16.9
04:423
04:32.9
04:376
04:326
05:035
04:416
04:56.5
05:10.9
05:02.7

03:11.3
03:27.7
03:43.9
03:412
03:47.4
03:53.7
04:00.0
03:54.4
04:05.1
03:50.8
04:10.7
03:53.9
04:00.0
03:58.9
03:573
04:088
04:25.1
04:21.4
04:10.4
04:37.1
04:31.7
04:43.0
04:445
04:459
04:406
04:37.3
04:40.2
04:59.1
05:09.3
05:206

3

03:345
03:275
03:41.2
03:42.1
03:396
03:416
03:55.7
04:06.5
03:57.0
03:58.0
04:14.1
04:04.9
03:55.1
03:51.3
03:55.4
04:03.9
04:18.0
04:22.7
04:50.1
04:42.1
04:326
04:39.2
04:47 9
04:58.8
04:36.2
04:22.0
06:10.7
04:57 1
05:298
05:30.2

Gesamt

09:525
10:219
10:57 6
11:010
11:035
11:098
11:429
11:463
11:53.0
11:55.4
12:229
12:328
12:336
11:54.2
11:56.0
12:459
12:50.3
13:018
13:14.7
13:452
13:212
14:04 5
14:053
14:222
13:493
14:028
15:324
14:52.7
15:50.0
15:53.4



